
Nr okr$gu

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Granice okr$gu

Stawno, Stawno - Kolonia

Ludwinow, Olszowiec, Sepno - Radonia

Prymusowa Wola

Antoninow, Wygnanow

Celestynow, Grudzeh - Kolonia , Olszewice, Unewel

Bratkow, Kamieh

Grudzeh - Las, Tomaszowek, Wincentynow

D^browka, Szadkowice, Trojanow

Antoniowka, Ostrozna

Gawrony

Kunice

Grqzowice, Jozefow, Zachorzow - Kolonia, Zachorzow

Dqbrowa, Poptawy, Psary

Kamilowka, Kozenin, Owadow

fottcsin turowicz


